Name:

Date:

Capitulo 5
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Across

1. to walk in a parade
5. fire place
7. mask

10.
13.
17.
18.
22.
23.
25.
26.
29.

30.
31.

deceased
Christmas tree
to decorate
Christmas gift
cemetery
skull

parade
christmas eve

straw
offering
the three wise men

32

33. cemetery

34. skeleton

35. wreath of flowers
36. mausoleum

Down

. festival

grave

. Christmas
disguise, costume

burned (male)

. camel

11. patron saint (male)
12. patron saint (female)
14. dead people

15.
16.

19.
. Hanukkah
21.
24.
. bone
28.
32.

parade
pertaining to a paitron

to walk

candle
menorah

skull
party
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